
Stand: 03.07.2011 / 21:48:50

Ergebnisübersicht: Werlte,PLS vom 01.-03.07.2011 [381127005] 01.07.2011 - 03.07.2011

1/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Alfadas17 8.30P

2. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Concita R202 8.20P

3. Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Ascona 7952 8.10P

3. Wilhelm Winkeler (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Loiza441 8.10P

3. Wilhelm Winkeler (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Miss Forrester482 8.10P

6. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Cajak85 8.00P

6. Gilbert Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Caligari820 8.00P

8. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Captain Morgan 4116 7.90P

8. Andreas Lange Dr. (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Perfect Persuasion506 7.90P

10. Gilbert Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Calamity Jane 1786 7.80P

10. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Cristaco - R219 7.80P

10. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Thekla-Quinta822 7.80P

13. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Chameur 121158 7.70

13. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Luxicus464 7.70

15. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Can fly 12102 7.60

15. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Laurin 130413 7.60

17. Putri Hamidjojo (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Clara 80806 7.50

17. Sebastian Elias (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Bela pharm`s Queluz I.B.819 7.50

19. Anna Hilgefort (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Culalu220 7.40

19. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Josefine 52376 7.40

19. Tanja Telgen (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Santiago 219609 7.40

22. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Aragon 40346 7.30

22. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Brangelina80 7.30

22. Sebastian Elias (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Quero Quero536 7.30

25. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Fly High 11331 7.20

26. Andreas Lange Dr. (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Quentina 6535 7.00

27. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Sullivan 65821 6.80

28. Bernd Osterkamp (RFV St.Martinus Hagen 1927 e.V.) Abou 44 6.70

28. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Quincy 145544 6.70

28. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Claus 42815 6.70

31. Bernd Osterkamp (RFV St.Martinus Hagen 1927 e.V.) Atago 355 6.50

32. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Cally W91 6.30

33. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Knauers Cera384 6.10

1/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Monique Lübcke (RUFV Cappeln) Chancy K817 8.30P

2. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Corny 7210 8.10P

3. Maria Ostermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Casina OT134 8.00P

3. Christin Scheel (RFV Sögel e.V.) Conroyal204 8.00P

5. Marco Hanisch (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Anonymous 3831 7.90P

6. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman528 7.70P

7. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Lotta Lou 2450 7.60P

7. Anne Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Stalypso's King637 7.60P

9. Florian Ostermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Couleurina214 7.50P

10. Christin Scheel (RFV Sögel e.V.) Quantador 2523 7.30P

10. Vanessa Bode (RFV Lastrup e.V.) TerenceHill 6818 7.30P

12. Monique Lübcke (RUFV Cappeln) Balibu816 7.20

13. Florian Ostermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Quantana 10524 7.10

13. Michael Tietjen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Unica H828 7.10

15. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann239 7.00

15. Ulrike Poppe (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Farah Diba 45304 7.00

15. Michael Tietjen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Lorino 24449 7.00

15. Tina Jansen (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Nando J485 7.00

19. Rolf Dinklage (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Calou 294 6.90

19. Vanessa Bode (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Chaliko157 6.90

21. Ralf Budde (RUFV Cloppenburg) Curti Cool223 6.80

21. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Sam's sunshine601 6.80

23. Anne Lünswilken (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Cressida 8218 6.70

24. Linda Roling (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Pearl of Mine504 6.30

24. Jens Albers (RFV Sögel e.V.) Contira802 6.30

26. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Starlight 281640 5.30
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27. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lumumba 22461 5.20

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Gilbert Böckmann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Daily Sun 7225 8.60P

2. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Castella 53140 8.40P

3. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Solino Q633 8.30P

4. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) El Dorado 79286 8.20P

4. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Papagena 74502 8.20P

6. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Thekla-Quinta822 8.10P

7. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Cab Driver83 8.00P

8. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Que Pasa 4530 7.90P

9. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Balou-Boy62 7.80P

10. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Straith Flush643 7.70P

10. Putri Hamidjojo (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Conni M807 7.70P

10. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Lissy E833 7.70P

13. Hans Müller (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Cassina 50138 7.60

13. Hendrik Scho (RV Höven e.V.) Infinity 18834 7.60

15. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Co-Pilot 6208 7.50

15. Anna Hilgefort (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) India 106371 7.50

17. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Canabis 2103 7.40

17. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Colorland's Cheyenne193 7.40

19. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Concita R202 7.30

20. Bernd Osterkamp (RFV St.Martinus Hagen 1927 e.V.) Acolina R7 7.20

20. Andreas Lange Dr. (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Perfect Persuasion506 7.20

22. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Balou en Noir61 7.10

22. Wilhelm Winkeler (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Miss Forrester482 7.10

22. Sebastian Elias (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Quero Quero536 7.10

25. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Conquest 10203 7.00

26. Karen Dulle (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Ascona 7952 6.90

27. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Casanova 404128 6.80

27. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Chairmann155 6.80

29. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 21115 6.70

29. Andreas Lange Dr. (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Quentina 6535 6.70

31. Putri Hamidjojo (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Clara 80806 6.30

32. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Josefine 52376 5.70

32. Wilhelm Winkeler (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Loiza441 5.70

34. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Fly High 11331 5.60

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Carola Sandmann (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Cosmos 64212 8.30P

2. Florian Ostermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Aco OT6 8.20P

3. Michael Tietjen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Lorino 24449 8.10P

4. Katrin Schemmel (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Landparty405 8.00P

4. Monique Lübcke (RUFV Cappeln) Chancy K817 8.00P

6. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Quintina 14549 7.90P

7. Christine Fältström (RG Klein Roscharden) Legolas 137421 7.80P

8. Maria Ostermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Casina OT134 7.60P

9. Tina Jansen (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Nando J485 7.50P

10. Kia Schepergerdes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Call me Tiger 488 7.40

10. Florian Ostermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Quenntina532 7.40

10. Marco Hanisch (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Anonymous 3831 7.40

13. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Balouna du Ruet63 7.30

14. Linda Gorsselink (RFV Börger e.V.) Al Bundy 5112 6.90

14. Martje Kaffka (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Latinas Luka410 6.90

16. Teresa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Texi-Lane651 6.70

17. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Starlight 281640 6.50

18. Jens Albers (RFV Sögel e.V.) Contira802 6.20

19. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Quatman528 6.10

20. Ralf Budde (RUFV Cloppenburg) Curti Cool223 6.00

20. Michael Tietjen (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Unica H828 6.00

22. Vanessa Bode (RFV Lastrup e.V.) TerenceHill 6818 5.90

23. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann239 5.80
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24. Rolf Dinklage (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Calou 294 5.70

24. Udo Graap (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Lilly 434433 5.70

24. Monique Lübcke (RUFV Cappeln) Balibu816 5.70

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Que Pasa 4530 8.40P

2. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Colorland's Cheyenne193 8.30P

3. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Amando 3021 8.20P

3. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Castella 53140 8.20P

5. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Balouna du Ruet63 8.10P

6. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Quintina 14549 8.00P

6. Hendrik Scho (RV Höven e.V.) Infinity 18834 8.00P

8. Putri Hamidjojo (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen) Conni M807 7.90P

9. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Co-Pilot 6208 7.80P

10. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Balou-Boy62 7.70P

11. Florian Ostermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Aco OT6 7.50

12. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Quiriakus553 7.10

13. Hans Müller (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Cassina 50138 7.00

13. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Chairmann155 7.00

13. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Conquest 10203 7.00

13. Florian Ostermann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Quenntina532 7.00

17. Christine Fältström (RG Klein Roscharden) Legolas 137421 6.90

18. Linda Gorsselink (RFV Börger e.V.) Al Bundy 5112 6.80

18. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Solino Q633 6.80

20. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Canabis 2103 6.70

21. Katrin Schemmel (Stedinger RFV Sturmvogel Berne) Landparty405 6.60

22. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Straith Flush643 6.40

23. Joachim Heyer (RUFV Cappeln) Balou en Noir61 6.20

24. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Casanova 404128 6.10

24. Anna Hilgefort (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) India 106371 6.10

26. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Captain Jack Sparrow 21115 5.60

27. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) El Dorado 79286 5.30

28. Udo Graap (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Lilly 434433 5.00

4/1 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128666 0.00 / 38.61P

2. Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Barcetto65 0.00 / 40.65P

3. Nina Poppe (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Ratina764 0.00 / 44.48P

4. Miriam Dehoust (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bajari Touch57 0.00 / 45.22P

5. Paul Hackling (RFV Aschendorf u.U.) Blue Boy781 0.00 / 45.44P

6. Sophia Sawadka (RFV Lohne e.V.) Sindbad766 0.00 / 45.72P

7. Katharina Rüter (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Melissa 127477 0.00 / 46.24P

8. Felix Knoop (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Melbourne 24476 0.00 / 47.05P

9. Luise Schneckenberger (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Star Boy 3639 0.00 / 47.54

10. Louisa Vaske (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Dancing Boy728 0.00 / 47.92

11. Anna Schröder (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Yellow White`s Wonder775 0.00 / 47.95

12. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Viva la Vida 2841 0.00 / 48.82

13. Kristin Pawlowski (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Kimberly 132810 0.00 / 49.11

14. Mara Vatterodt (RFV Börger e.V.) Lassiter840 0.00 / 49.54

15. Kira Többen (RUFV Cloppenburg) Pira762 0.00 / 51.54

16. Mark Kleemann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Merlin754 0.00 / 54.31

17. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Hove`s Maurice743 0.00 / 55.42

18. Lena Wichmann (RUFV Cappeln) Keleilah837 0.00 / 55.65

19. Kerstin Molenda (RFV Bösel e.V.) Lousanne749 0.00 / 56.20

20. Madita Kirchner (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colonelson725 0.00 / 56.40

21. Bianca Kilian (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Olana 9497 0.00 / 57.41

22. Maren Kramer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Füchschen829 4.00 / 49.55

23. Svenja Castor (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Polterfee517 4.00 / 50.54

24. Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Cremlin216 4.00 / 51.90

25. Laura Völkerding (RUFV Cloppenburg) Royal Kiss765 4.00 / 54.30

26. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cenitei151 4.00 / 57.11

27. Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Zaster 12706 4.00 / 60.87
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28. Barbara Stolte (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Walexina676 5.50 / 69.96

29. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant732 8.00 / 49.76

30. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53700 8.25 / 64.97

31. Felix Knoop (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Honeymoon 51368 22.00 / 103.99

4/2 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Maren Beelmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Ute 19658 0.00 / 39.75P

2. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23136 0.00 / 42.26P

3. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Finaldo 2313 0.00 / 44.61P

4. Marie-Theres Schrand (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Schokomann614 0.00 / 45.29P

5. Katharina Meyer (RFV Niedergrafschaft/Uelsen e.V.) Fanta Berry Blue301 0.00 / 45.57P

6. Paul Hackling (RFV Aschendorf u.U.) Caprice782 0.00 / 46.05P

7. Anna-Maria Gödiker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Princess Lady 2519 0.00 / 46.98P

8. Rebecca Reiners (RFV Bawinkel u.U.e.V.) Agrando's Voltaire Satt11 0.00 / 47.24P

5/1 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Par Excellence 16503 7.60P

2. Mara Vatterodt (RFV Börger e.V.) Lassiter840 7.30P

3. Madita Kirchner (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Colonelson725 7.10P

3. Kira Többen (RUFV Cloppenburg) Pira762 7.10P

5. Imke Kuper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dark Moon 6232 6.90P

5. Bianca Kilian (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Olana 9497 6.90P

5. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Hove`s Maurice743 6.90P

5. Sophia Sawadka (RFV Lohne e.V.) Sindbad766 6.90P

9. Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Cremlin216 6.70

9. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Finaldo 2313 6.70

9. Kerstin Molenda (RFV Bösel e.V.) Lousanne749 6.70

12. Kathrin Eilers (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Camilla 11196 6.60

13. Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Picasso 740508 6.50

13. Marie-Theres Schrand (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Schokomann614 6.50

15. Mark Kleemann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Merlin754 6.30

16. Louisa Vaske (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Dancing Boy728 6.10

17. Barbara Stolte (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Walexina676 5.80

18. Miriam Dehoust (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bajari Touch57 5.70

19. Anna Schröder (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Yellow White`s Wonder775 5.60

19. Bernd Jürgen Stolte (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Larsaro809 5.60

21. Svenja Castor (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Polterfee517 5.50

22. Maren Kramer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Füchschen829 5.00

23. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant732 0.00

5/2 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Paul Hackling (RFV Aschendorf u.U.) Caprice782 7.40P

2. Moritz Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Viwatchu669 7.20P

2. Jana Tiedeken (RFV Lindern e.V.) Don734 7.20P

4. Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Zaster 12706 7.00P

4. Paul Hackling (RFV Aschendorf u.U.) Blue Boy781 7.00P

6. Luise Schneckenberger (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Star Boy 3639 6.80P

6. Nadine Schmiedt (RFV Börger e.V.) Comme ci comme ca726 6.80P

6. Laura Völkerding (RUFV Cloppenburg) Royal Kiss765 6.80P

6/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Aladin 62913 8.20P

2. Imke Kuper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dark Moon 6232 8.10P

3. Nele Claus (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Ronko 10579 8.00P

4. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Viva la Vida 2841 7.90P

5. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lotti 25451 7.80P

6. Charlotte Wocken (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Mighty Girl481 7.70P

7. Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Par Excellence 16503 7.60P

8. Jan Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Ocean of Fire 3496 7.50P

8. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128666 7.50P

10. Anna-Lena Elschen (RFV Sögel e.V.) D'Artagnan 92233 7.40P
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10. Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Domspatz 49259 7.40P

12. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 989 7.30P

12. Nele-Luisa Schulz (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Kabanatschi378 7.30P

14. Felix Knoop (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Melbourne 24476 7.20P

14. Jana Poll (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Caspar 172789 7.20P

16. Laura Wahmes (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Hasta la Vista 4359 7.10

16. Nicole Willenborg (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Maverick 126473 7.10

18. Kira Grüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cayenne 136146 7.00

18. Moritz Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Viwatchu669 7.00

18. Martje Reinders (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Wanesco 6778 7.00

21. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dyn R282 6.90

21. Catharina Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Filou 1732312 6.90

23. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Calle Cool 890 6.80

24. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Gina M 2347 6.70

25. Leon Hengemühle (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Lupus 115462 6.60

26. Pauline Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Finaldo 2313 6.40

27. Sabrina Westerkamp (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Angel 17335 6.30

27. Guido Reismann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Contendra 11206 6.30

29. Kathrin Eilers (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Camilla 11196 6.00

30. Nina Büchter (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Royal Chocolate 7588 5.70

31. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23136 5.60

32. Alexandra Macke (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Quorry B557 5.50

32. Julia Havestadt (RuFV Papenburg) Wennja Lustig836 5.50

34. Lea Grote (RFV Niedergrafschaft/Uelsen e.V.) Derraluna243 0.00

34. Leon Hengemühle (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Elviera 2290 0.00

34. Felix Knoop (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Honeymoon 51368 0.00

34. Lena Bockhorst (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Latina 189409 0.00

34. Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg) Picasso 740508 0.00

34. Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Zaster 12706 0.00

34. Kristin Pawlowski (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Grace838 0.00

6/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Marie-Theres Cloer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Carlos S123 7.70P

2. Lucia Dörtelmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Compeer Rubin199 7.50P

3. Anne-Theresa Schulte (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Scandax IJ612 7.40P

4. Kerstin Knipper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Raul 6562 7.20P

5. Claudia Seitz (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Amon 5727 7.10P

5. Margret Reiners (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Leone 36426 7.10P

7. Nadine Przygodda (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Voyeur 2671 7.00P

7. Lena Kristin Wulfers (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Quebec 31830 7.00P

9. Jana Lücking (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Captain Jack 35113 6.90P

10. Tina Jansen (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Nando J485 6.80P

10. Christine Uhlen (RFV Walchum-Sustrum-Moor e.V.) Simply 10623 6.80P

12. Svenja Peters (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Romeo 745575 6.50

13. Sonja Koops-Barkemeyer (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Looping Lady B445 6.40

13. Petra Maas (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Quintoka 2550 6.40

15. Claudia Seitz (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Regina 49565 6.30

15. Maike Willen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Wallaby 83677 6.30

17. Anna-Maria Gödiker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Princess Lady 2519 6.20

17. Katharina Untiedt (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Quintender 3547 6.20

19. Martina Middendorf (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Aramsamsam47 6.10

20. Liesa Voges (PSG Lähden e.V.) Lennox Louis 8422 6.00

20. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Picasso 713509 6.00

22. Sandra Lübbe (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Portofino 74518 5.60

23. Jennifer Brockhage (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Lavester415 5.40

24. Miriam Dehoust (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bajari Touch57 5.00

24. Svenja Castor (RFV Benthullen e.V.) Polterfee517 5.00

26. Carmen Elfert (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Douglas 232276 0.00

26. Katharina Westermann (RFV Börger e.V.) La petite Rouge388 0.00

26. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe511 0.00

7/1 Springprüfung Kl.A*
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Stand: 03.07.2011 / 21:48:50

Ergebnisübersicht: Werlte,PLS vom 01.-03.07.2011 [381127005] 01.07.2011 - 03.07.2011

1. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Gina M 2347 0.00 / 41.71P

2. Suada Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Angelina 23136 0.00 / 45.96P

3. Marie-Theres Schrand (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Schokomann614 0.00 / 47.75P

4. Sabrina Westerkamp (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Angel 17335 0.00 / 47.95P

5. Katharina Rüter (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Melissa 127477 0.00 / 48.58P

6. Margret Reiners (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Leone 36426 0.00 / 49.40P

7. Florian Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Dyn R282 0.00 / 49.73P

8. Nicole Willenborg (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Maverick 126473 0.00 / 50.60P

9. Katharina Meyer (RFV Niedergrafschaft/Uelsen e.V.) Fanta Berry Blue301 0.00 / 51.18P

10. Michael Gies (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Guidame357 0.00 / 53.84P

11. Jonas Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cenitei151 0.00 / 56.79

12. Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Par Excellence 16503 4.00 / 45.12

13. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Vicky 128666 4.00 / 46.87

14. Luise Schneckenberger (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Star Boy 3639 4.00 / 49.71

15. Moritz Willen (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Viwatchu669 4.00 / 49.83

16. Lena Kristin Wulfers (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Quebec 31830 4.00 / 50.15

17. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Calle Cool 890 4.00 / 50.40

18. Anna-Maria Gödiker (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Princess Lady 2519 4.00 / 50.76

19. Jana Lücking (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Captain Jack 35113 4.00 / 56.84

20. Lisa Rolfes (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Barcetto65 4.00 / 57.72

21. Jana Lücking (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Luciana 108456 4.00 / 58.11

22. Volker Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53700 4.00 / 58.15

23. Alexandra Macke (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Quorry B557 8.00 / 50.46

24. Julia Havestadt (RuFV Papenburg) Wennja Lustig836 8.00 / 52.41

25. Elisabeth Andrieu (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) Mandana469 8.00 / 57.85

26. Carmen Elfert (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Douglas 232276 12.50 / 83.37

7/2 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Hermann Hukelmann (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Zandor 22703 0.00 / 39.52P

2. Julia Ellmann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Luke 76460 0.00 / 40.97P

3. Kia Schepergerdes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Call me Tiger 488 0.00 / 41.25P

4. Maren Beelmann (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Ute 19658 0.00 / 42.53P

5. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gesa 98346 0.00 / 43.24P

6. Nele-Luisa Schulz (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Kabanatschi378 0.00 / 43.29P

7. Charlotte Wocken (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Mighty Girl481 0.00 / 47.08P

8. Sonja Koops-Barkemeyer (RFV Emlichheim e.V.) Looping Lady B445 0.00 / 48.71P

9. Kerstin Knipper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Raul 6562 0.00 / 49.26P

10. Ute Witzler (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Colina 39192 0.00 / 49.69P

11. Jana Poll (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Caspar 172789 0.00 / 51.14P

12. Jennifer Brockhage (RUFC Thüle e.V.) Lavester415 0.00 / 53.11P

13. Henrike Brockhaus (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Affection B846 0.00 / 56.98

14. Marie-Theres Cloer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Carlos S123 0.00 / 60.05

15. Marie Swoboda (RFV Sögel e.V.) Newcomer 12492 0.00 / 60.53

16. Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Rocky 1235572 4.00 / 37.18

17. Jan Dettmar (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Ocean of Fire 3496 4.00 / 42.65

18. Julia Ellmann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Big Bang 371 4.00 / 44.82

19. Tina Jansen (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Nando J485 4.00 / 45.99

20. Laura Wahmes (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Hasta la Vista 4359 4.00 / 46.78

21. Catharina Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Filou 1732312 4.00 / 46.96

22. Laura Osterhus (RUFV Cappeln) Franka 143335 4.00 / 47.33

23. Christine Uhlen (RFV Walchum-Sustrum-Moor e.V.) Simply 10623 4.00 / 52.11

24. Petra Maas (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Quintoka 2550 4.00 / 55.18

25. Katharina Untiedt (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Quintender 3547 4.00 / 56.97

26. Maike Willen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Wallaby 83677 4.00 / 62.36

27. Kira Grüger (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cayenne 136146 8.00 / 48.65

28. Sandra Lübbe (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Portofino 74518 8.00 / 66.90

29. Ulrike Litwin (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Ganif342 12.00 / 62.65

30. Lucia Dörtelmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Compeer Rubin199 12.00 / 64.60

31. Silke Stern (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Maxine 7474 12.00 / 68.40

32. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Picasso 713509 12.00 / 74.25

33. Romy Lukei (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vilydi667 12.00 / 75.68
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Stand: 03.07.2011 / 21:48:50

Ergebnisübersicht: Werlte,PLS vom 01.-03.07.2011 [381127005] 01.07.2011 - 03.07.2011

7/3 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Sonja Sümnick (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.) Pikoletta510 0.00 / 42.31P

2. Sara Stern (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Canberra 24106 0.00 / 42.68P

2. Marion Sümnick (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.) Good by Olli S353 0.00 / 42.68P

4. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Pezi395 0.00 / 43.16P

5. Madlen Käter-Siemer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Abendstern 1103 0.00 / 43.38P

6. Beate Wolken (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Capri-Corn111 0.00 / 43.42P

7. Anne-Theresa Schulte (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Scandax IJ612 0.00 / 43.76P

8. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891608 0.00 / 43.96P

9. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe511 0.00 / 44.05P

10. Silke John (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Welena682 0.00 / 44.81P

11. Maria Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Calido 8087 0.00 / 46.27P

12. Eda Horstmann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Encore Royale GH293 0.00 / 46.36P

13. Thomas Tapken (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Wanea679 0.00 / 47.09

14. Martina Vennen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471374 0.00 / 48.65

15. Jonas Hengemühle (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Lupus 115462 0.00 / 48.69

16. Denise Przygodda (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.) Voyeur 2671 0.00 / 48.72

17. Manfred Heusler (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Candylla GL108 0.00 / 49.16

18. Vanessa Schlömer (RFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.) Rubinia-Royal595 0.00 / 49.44

19. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Aladin 62913 0.00 / 50.54

20. Aline Schwarberg (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Calotta 1193 0.00 / 54.50

21. Martje Kaffka (RFV Rheiderland u.U.) Latinas Luka410 0.00 / 55.34

22. Anne Lünswilken (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Amigo 143024 0.00 / 59.96

23. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) London 33442 0.00 / 61.21

24. Melanie Rump (RFV Sögel e.V.) Charina 9160 4.00 / 41.61

25. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Madito 1468 4.00 / 43.42

26. Guido Reismann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Contendra 11206 4.00 / 45.40

27. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Donnerschall 4268 4.00 / 46.85

28. Kerstin Löwer (RFV Börger e.V.) Costa 43213 4.00 / 48.89

29. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lotti 25451 4.00 / 57.15

30. Jens Brinkmann (RV Höven e.V.) Bellevue 9868 12.00 / 59.72

8/1 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Yvonne Lanfermann (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Arabella 55444 *0.00 / 39.76P

2. Jens Eilers (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Ludox G811 *0.00 / 41.71P

3. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Chakira M156 *4.00 / 40.05P

4. Silke John (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Welena682 *4.00 / 42.00P

5. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 989 4.00 / 54.82P

6. Laura Osterhus (RUFV Cappeln) Franka 143335 4.00 / 60.86P

7. Hannes Cramer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Furors338 4.00 / 64.13P

8. Teresa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Texi-Lane651 4.00 / 64.90P

9. Friederike Stegemann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Captain Jack 4114 4.00 / 67.36

10. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Marie 68470 4.00 / 67.58

11. Aline Schwarberg (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Calotta 1193 5.50 / 77.00

12. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Nikita 139494 8.00 / 55.93

13. Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lady-Laurina396 8.00 / 59.68

14. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Candeur 8107 8.00 / 59.89

15. Kia Schepergerdes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Call me Tiger 488 8.00 / 60.62

16. Katharina Lücken (RFV Sögel e.V.) Quito de Bussy555 8.50 / 72.58

17. Thomas Tapken (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Wanea679 10.50 / 80.21

18. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Madito 1468 12.00 / 64.72

19. Romy Lukei (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vilydi667 23.25 / 83.84

20. Madlen Käter-Siemer (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Abendstern 1103 28.50 / 88.89

8/2 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Anton B38 *0.00 / 36.23P

2. Marion Sümnick (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.) Good by Olli S353 *0.00 / 37.40P

3.  Rainer Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Samanta 78600 *8.00 / 41.48P

4. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe511 4.00 / 58.18P

5. Martina Middendorf (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Aramsamsam47 4.00 / 58.41P

6. Sonja Sümnick (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.) Pikoletta510 4.00 / 60.50P
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Stand: 03.07.2011 / 21:48:50

Ergebnisübersicht: Werlte,PLS vom 01.-03.07.2011 [381127005] 01.07.2011 - 03.07.2011

7. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Santana 891608 4.00 / 61.84P

8. Elisabeth Kirschner (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ledija 4418 4.00 / 63.90P

9. Manfred Heusler (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Candylla GL108 4.00 / 64.66

10. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Cab Driver83 4.00 / 67.18

11. Michael Gies (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Guidame357 8.00 / 59.42

12. Anne Brundiers (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Pezi395 8.00 / 59.73

13. Andreas Meiners (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Gesa 98346 8.00 / 60.17

14. Melanie Rump (RFV Sögel e.V.) Charina 9160 8.00 / 70.33

15. Sara Stern (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Canberra 24106 12.00 / 56.15

16. Nicole Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Newcomer 12492 12.00 / 63.95

17. Beate Wolken (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Capri-Corn111 12.00 / 68.53

18. Hermann Hukelmann (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Zandor 22703 14.50 / 80.29

19. Eda Horstmann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Encore Royale GH293 16.00 / 65.11

9/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Carsten Thien (Pferdesport Lonnerbecke e.V.) Smarika630 *0.00 / 29.08P

2. Carsten Thien (Pferdesport Lonnerbecke e.V.) Puertofino521 *0.00 / 31.45P

3. Lisa Drießelmann (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Esprit 247296 *0.00 / 33.56P

4. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Chivas 42173 *0.00 / 33.79P

5. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe511 *0.00 / 40.53P

6. Elisabeth Kirschner (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ledija 4418 *4.00 / 33.62P

7. Marion Sümnick (RFV Nordbögge-Lerche e.V.) Good by Olli S353 *4.00 / 34.51P

8. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Etta 10298 *4.00 / 34.81P

9. Philipp Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.) Louis A453 *8.00 / 34.70

10. Jens Brinkmann (RV Höven e.V.) Zoraya 5708 0.00 / 40.00

11. Ursula Reiners (RuFV Papenburg) Amiro 3826 4.00 / 51.56

11. Andreas Kandziora (RFV Neuversen u.U.e.V.) Feengold 3307 4.00 / 51.56

13. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Calle 3889 4.00 / 61.69

14. Carsten Schlusche (RFV Friesoythe e.V.) Lucky 664457 4.00 / 65.31

15. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Timpex Image652 8.00 / 5.47

16. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Konny 21385 12.00 / 57.62

17. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Luxoria465 19.50 / 80.53

9/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Marie 68470 *0.00 / 26.97P

2. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Candeur 8107 *0.00 / 33.61P

3. Hannes Cramer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Furors338 *0.00 / 34.38P

4. Laura Gerdes (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Fiodor315 *0.00 / 35.25P

5. Aline Schwarberg (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Calotta 1193 *0.00 / 35.58P

6. Silke John (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Welena682 *0.00 / 38.44P

7. Kia Schepergerdes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Call me Tiger 488 *4.00 / 30.14P

8. Alicia Fortwengel (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Success 10646 *4.00 / 31.68

9. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Madito 1468 *19.00 / 66.42

10. Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Rocky 1235572 *20.00 / 42.79

11. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Nikita 139494 4.00 / 48.57

12. Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.) Destiny 200245 4.00 / 51.00

13. Yvonne Lanfermann (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Arabella 55444 4.00 / 55.44

14. Kristin Biermann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) La Vie en Rose 2813 4.00 / 56.32

15. Friederike Stegemann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Captain Jack 4114 4.00 / 56.60

16. Carolin Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Black Boy K73 4.00 / 59.22

17. Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Luxury 2466 4.00 / 59.60

18. Kristin Biermann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Christopher 7814 10.00 / 74.50

19. Katharina Lücken (RFV Sögel e.V.) Quito de Bussy555 10.50 / 76.88

20. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 989 12.00 / 54.06

10/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Feldlerche 10308 0.00 / 50.68P

2. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Chivas 42173 0.00 / 51.08P

3. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Calle 3889 0.00 / 60.88P

4. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Timpex Image652 0.00 / 61.16P

5. Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Amorka28 0.00 / 64.40P

6. Andreas Kandziora (RFV Neuversen u.U.e.V.) Feengold 3307 4.00 / 46.46P

8



Stand: 03.07.2011 / 21:48:50

Ergebnisübersicht: Werlte,PLS vom 01.-03.07.2011 [381127005] 01.07.2011 - 03.07.2011

7. Carsten Thien (Pferdesport Lonnerbecke e.V.) Estrella luminosa297 4.00 / 47.64P

8. Britta Zelleröhr (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) La Montanara 7387 4.00 / 47.83P

9. Carsten Thien (Pferdesport Lonnerbecke e.V.) Lewaldo 2430 4.00 / 49.28P

10. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Cascaro - K131 4.00 / 51.24

11. Katja Beck (RUFV Cappeln) Calmeo92 4.00 / 51.38

12. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Luxoria465 4.00 / 55.24

13. Philipp Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.) Louis A453 4.00 / 56.87

14. Ursula Reiners (RuFV Papenburg) Amiro 3826 4.00 / 57.20

15. Matthias Voss (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Qulano556 4.00 / 57.98

16. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Canabis 2103 4.00 / 58.09

17. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Naomi 338488 8.00 / 49.74

18. Andreas Beeken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Zabriskie Point701 8.00 / 56.86

19. Andrea Bünder (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Conshetta Curacao205 8.00 / 56.97

20. Jens Brinkmann (RV Höven e.V.) Zoraya 5708 8.00 / 58.33

21. Ivonne Priewe (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Piloe511 8.00 / 64.66

22. Elisabeth Kirschner (RFV Sögel e.V.) Ledija 4418 12.00 / 64.50

23. Carmen Bode (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Konny 21385 27.00 / 77.11

10/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Kia Schepergerdes (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Call me Tiger 488 0.00 / 49.87P

2. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Candeur 8107 0.00 / 50.77P

3. Jan Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Rosebud 8584 0.00 / 51.36P

4. Yvonne Lanfermann (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Arabella 55444 0.00 / 51.52P

5. Kristin Biermann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Christopher 7814 0.00 / 51.99P

6. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Madito 1468 0.00 / 54.18P

7. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Long Island 9444 0.00 / 55.97P

8. Teresa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Texi-Lane651 0.00 / 58.15P

9. Carolin Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Black Boy K73 0.00 / 59.43P

10. Franziska Pestrup (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Carry Girl 2127 4.00 / 47.43P

11. Hannes Cramer (RUFV Haren-Ems) Furors338 4.00 / 50.21

12. Lena Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Armicelly51 4.00 / 52.56

13. Kristin Biermann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) La Vie en Rose 2813 4.00 / 54.24

14. Friederike Stegemann (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Captain Jack 4114 4.00 / 55.48

15. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Chakira M156 4.00 / 57.25

16. Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Luxury 2466 4.00 / 63.42

17. Verena Quatmann (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Lacalero 5390 4.00 / 65.78

18. Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lady-Laurina396 8.00 / 51.05

19. Aline Schwarberg (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Calotta 1193 8.00 / 54.67

20. Martina Vennen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471374 12.00 / 52.79

21. Kathrin Harbers (RGS Rhauderfehn) Nikita 139494 16.00 / 50.93

22. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Adagio 989 16.00 / 55.06

23. Katharina Lücken (RFV Sögel e.V.) Quito de Bussy555 16.50 / 83.39

24. Lorena Kalvelage (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Why-Jana686 18.00 / 73.05

25. Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.) Destiny 200245 25.75 / 88.72

11/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) For Magic 3332 0.00 / 45.19P

2. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vitus 60668 0.00 / 48.36P

3. Eva-Maria Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Nodiene495 0.00 / 49.63P

4. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Chablis 137153 0.00 / 50.77P

5. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Balou-Boy62 0.00 / 54.68P

6. Karin Tangemann (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Queenyta531 0.00 / 57.05P

7. Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Vamorka661 0.00 / 60.55P

8. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Amando 3021 0.00 / 61.74P

9. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Zimona707 4.00 / 49.33

10. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Cardina 6118 4.00 / 54.11

11. Katrin Krüger-Tepe (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.) Alexis-K16 4.00 / 56.13

12. Janina Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lady-Laurina396 4.00 / 57.50

13. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Zannini R704 4.00 / 58.05

14. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Havinga's Palermo360 4.00 / 59.29

15. Britta Zelleröhr (Pferdesport Gristede e.V.) La Montanara 7387 4.00 / 63.10

16. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Que Pasa 4530 4.00 / 65.93
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17. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Liquido 50436 4.00 / 67.09

18. Lena Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Armicelly51 4.75 / 71.21

19. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Vancouver 31662 8.00 / 48.29

20. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Cascador129 8.00 / 49.56

21. Carsten Thien (Pferdesport Lonnerbecke e.V.) Smarika630 8.00 / 54.06

22. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Farina 912306 8.00 / 57.72

23. Leif Hoppe (RS Bippen e.V.) Loopitol446 8.00 / 58.92

24. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Sissy 378629 8.00 / 62.61

25. Carsten Thien (Pferdesport Lonnerbecke e.V.) Estrella luminosa297 8.00 / 64.11

26. Wilhelm Winkeler (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Miss Forrester482 8.00 / 67.81

27. Franziska Pestrup (RFV Großenkneten e.V.) Carry Girl 2127 8.50 / 70.06

28. Andreas Beeken (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Zabriskie Point701 8.50 / 70.32

29. Lena Overberg (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Marie 68470 11.25 / 81.75

30. Anne Köster (PSG Lähden e.V.) Long Island 9444 12.00 / 67.52

31. Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Amorka28 13.50 / 74.24

32. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Iberia 21369 14.50 / 78.40

33. Marco Hanisch (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Pistol-Pete514 15.25 / 81.53

34. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Feldlerche 10308 16.50 / 86.21

35. Rainer Schnitger (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Canabis 2103 20.00 / 84.25

36. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Womack 7696 23.75 / 83.44

11/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Lonely Boy 7443 0.00 / 47.79P

2. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Quiriakus553 0.00 / 48.55P

3. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Colorland's Lotte195 0.00 / 50.13P

4. Matthias Voss (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Fantast 290302 0.00 / 53.58P

5. Jan Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Rosebud 8584 0.00 / 56.36P

6. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Amigo 158223 0.00 / 58.48P

7. Bettina Biemann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Mauleon xx788 0.00 / 61.54P

8. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Balance du Rouet59 0.00 / 64.95P

12 Springprfg.Kl.M** m.St.

1. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) For Magic 3332 *0.00 / 38.27P

2. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Que Pasa 4530 *0.00 / 48.50P

3. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Liquido 50436 *4.00 / 39.73P

4. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Quäntchen Glück 2525 *4.00 / 51.20P

5. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Vitus 60668 *8.00 / 39.33P

6. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Chablis 137153 0.50 / 78.24P

7. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Balou-Boy62 4.00 / 71.79P

8. Matthias Voss (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Fantast 290302 4.00 / 73.08P

9. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Amando 3021 4.00 / 74.53P

10. Eva-Maria Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Nodiene495 8.00 / 75.86

11. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Lonely Boy 7443 8.75 / 79.26

12. Karl-Heinz Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Colorland's Lotte195 9.00 / 80.94

13. Hans Arkenbout (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Balance du Rouet59 11.25 / 89.96

14. Katharina Wulfers (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Amigo 158223 12.00 / 73.11

15. Hartwig Rohde (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Zimona707 12.00 / 75.11

16. Christian Markus (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Campino 281100 12.00 / 76.44

17. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Zannini R704 12.25 / 77.11

18. Andreas Lange (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Leroy 137427 16.00 / 67.94

19. Wilhelm Winkeler (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Miss Forrester482 16.25 / 77.29

20. Jan Wilmes (RUFV Haren-Ems) Leo 325423 24.00 / 75.47

21. Bettina Biemann (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Mauleon xx788 24.00 / 92.58

22. Karin Tangemann (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Queenyta531 28.00 / 92.93

23. Daniel Wolke (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Womack 7696 29.00 / 96.44

13 Reitpferdeprüfung

1. Lukas Fischer (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Quartergold825 8.25P

2. Lukas Fischer (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Don Gigolo824 8.17P

3. Benjamin Mitter (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) Fiderstolz823 7.92P

4. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sandmann B606 7.83P

5. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Licota 3432 7.67P
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6. Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Fantasy Queen303 7.58P

7. Kathrin Köster (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Flashdance B321 7.50P

7. Katja Lange (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Wiener Gamander688 7.50P

9. Helmut Stüwe (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Emilio 96292 7.42

10. Benjamin Mitter (RSC Osnabrücker Land e.V.) First Rock801 7.33

11. Sina van Ee (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Showtime 61621 7.25

12. Kati Böhmer (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Clementine 24179 7.17

13. Nina Reiß (RV Vechta e.V.) Colgirl190 7.08

14. Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Flommy Fly324 7.00

14. Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.) Davina826 7.00

16. Sina van Ee (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Dumbledor 9281 6.92

17. Anne Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Sasu H610 6.83

18. Bianka Meiners (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Son of Santino634 6.38

19. Natascha Strack (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Diva S256 6.25

14 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Kathrin Köster (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Röschen 28583 8.00P

2. Sabrina Schröers (RFSG Twist/Emsland e.V.) Weltino 44684 7.70P

3. Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Della Cortina242 7.50P

4. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Licota 3432 7.40P

5. Andrea Deufel (RRV Rastede e.V.) World's Maximum698 7.30P

6. Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.) Karvina 3382 7.20P

7. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53700 7.10P

7. Yvonne Henke (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Finetto827 7.10P

9. Nina Reiß (RV Vechta e.V.) Dhaulagiri246 7.00P

9. Sabrina Schröers (RFSG Twist/Emsland e.V.) Download277 7.00P

11. Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Cajak85 6.90

12. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Bistrol72 6.80

12. Kati Böhmer (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Clementine 24179 6.80

12. Helmut Stüwe (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Emilio 96292 6.80

12. Katja Lange (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Wiener Gamander688 6.80

16. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann239 6.70

17. Tanya Karen Seymour (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Daydreamer 2797 6.60

18. Katharina Westermann (RFV Börger e.V.) La petite Rouge388 6.50

19. Kirsten Schulz (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Comic Star197 6.40

19. Sarah Buschermöhle (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) First Comtesse318 6.40

21. Kira Ripphoff (RG Klosterhof Medingen) Steviewonda805 6.20

22. Yvonne Henke (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Don Revelino265 5.80

23. Kristina Machovenko (RG Klein Roscharden) Abisko 9832 5.00

15 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

1. Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Della Cortina242 7.60P

2. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Wyona 53700 7.40P

3. Sabrina Schröers (RFSG Twist/Emsland e.V.) Download277 7.30P

4. Andrea Deufel (RRV Rastede e.V.) WWW699 7.20P

5. Helmut Stüwe (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Florenz 66328 7.10P

6. Sabrina Schröers (RFSG Twist/Emsland e.V.) Weltino 44684 7.00P

7. Wanda Melani-Tiemann (RFV Aschen von 1924 e.V.) DJ 22803 6.90P

8. Kathrin Köster (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Röschen 28583 6.80

9. Nina Reiß (RV Vechta e.V.) Dhaulagiri246 6.70

9. Clemens Merveldt (RV Vechta e.V.) Dair Malesh804 6.70

11. Kristina Witte (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Franz Ferdinand B336 6.60

11. Diana Clever-Krull (RFV Börger e.V.) Werdandi 25685 6.60

13. Ruth Hukelmann (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Laxness 2416 6.50

14. Yvonne Henke (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Don Revelino265 6.20

14. Andrea Müller-Kersten (RV Vechta e.V.) Karvina 3382 6.20

16. Katharina Westermann (RFV Börger e.V.) La petite Rouge388 6.10

17. Andrea Deufel (RRV Rastede e.V.) Amaretto W22 6.00

17 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Tr.

1. Kristina Witte (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Franz Ferdinand B336 7.50P

2. Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.) Donati 3266 7.30P
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3. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Wanda WE678 7.20P

4. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Divinus Aurus257 7.00P

5. Tanja Gebbeken (RUFV Rühlermoor-Feld u.Umgebunge.V.) Welfenfürst 3683 6.90P

5. Antje Bartels (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Raskalina808 6.90P

7. Anke Nuxoll (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Rainy Day 4558 6.80P

8. Sina Hagena (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Apuira40 6.70

9. Laura Löffel (RUFV Cappeln) Azkaban 456 6.60

9. Sandra Seemann (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Florahof's Casper325 6.60

11. Johanna Tellmann (RUFV Cloppenburg) Dornella275 6.50

11. Britta Hanneken (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Landara 6404 6.50

13. Helmut Stüwe (RFV Osterbrock u.U.e.V.) Florenz 66328 6.40

14. Sandra Ostendorf (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) V.S. Gianna672 6.20

15. Sandra Klüsener (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Ron Calucci578 6.10

15. Kai Schlömer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Sonic LB635 6.10

17. Ute Kappernagel (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Dshamilja 2280 5.80

17. Meike Hannstein (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Rosenberger 2585 5.80

19. Simone Kleymann (RFV Sögel e.V.) Rudollph597 5.60

18 Dressurprfg. Kl.L - Kandare -

1. Hilke Hinrichs (PSC Westerholt e.V.) Rock Diamond571 7.80P

2. Birgit Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) First Lady HE319 7.60P

3. Birgit Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lewaldo429 7.40P

4. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Marzipan 11472 7.00P

5. Bettina Schulte-Übermühlen (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Don Johnson 13263 6.90P

6. Nadine Büter (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Roman Nature H574 6.80P

7. Alexandra Thaler (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Florenzio329 6.70P

8. Laura Löffel (RUFV Cappeln) Azkaban 456 6.50

8. Kristina Witte (RFV Hausstette e.V.) Franz Ferdinand B336 6.50

10. Anke Nuxoll (Ponyclub Dinklage e.V.) Rainy Day 4558 6.40

11. Johanna Tellmann (RUFV Cloppenburg) Dornella275 6.30

12. Yvonne Henke (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Firedance 4317 6.00

13. Ann-Kathrin Bruns (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) D' Zara Djamija224 5.90

14. Antje Bartels (PSV Ihlow e.V.) Raskalina808 5.80

15. Sina Hagena (RFV Hesel u.U.e.V.) Apuira40 5.70

16. Tanja Reinke (RFV Langförden e.V.) Donati 3266 4.80

16. Tanja Gebbeken (RUFV Rühlermoor-Feld u.Umgebunge.V.) Welfenfürst 3683 4.80

19 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Sarah Buschermöhle (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) De Vito 11238 740.00P

2. Andrea Deufel (RRV Rastede e.V.) Sir Willson627 734.00P

3. Lukas Fischer (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Fürstentraum 2341 729.00P

4. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Waldmann B675 726.00P

5. Anika Haacke (RUFV Cappeln) DJ 16258 724.00P

5. Nadine Büter (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Roman Nature H574 724.00P

7. Vanessa Engelen (RV Visbek e.V.) Easy Boy 20283 719.00P

8. Sina van Ee (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Red Painter564 717.00P

9. Birgit Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lewaldo429 703.00P

10. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Marzipan 11472 697.00

11. Bettina Schulte-Übermühlen (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Don Johnson 13263 692.00

12. Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Dawsen's Creak235 690.00

13. Aaron John Guy (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Komet 282794 687.00

14. Tanya Karen Seymour (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Dr.Doolay798 682.00

15. Oliver Koch (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Rambouillet 3559 681.00

16. Kristin Biermann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) William 224690 677.00

17. Aaron John Guy (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Jessy S796 676.00

18. Alexandra Thaler (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Florenzio329 673.00

19. Birgit Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) First Lady HE319 672.00

20. Anna Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden) Wolkenstein III835 657.00

21. Andrea Schmidt (RFV Borgloh e.V.) Dr.Roger279 643.00

22. Lukas Fischer (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Swarovski648 620.00

23. Ann-Kathrin Bruns (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) D' Zara Djamija224 617.00

24. Anja Raffel-Schwepe (RV Bettingbühren e.V.) Alina 30218 616.00

12



Stand: 03.07.2011 / 21:48:50

Ergebnisübersicht: Werlte,PLS vom 01.-03.07.2011 [381127005] 01.07.2011 - 03.07.2011

20 Dressurprüfung Kl.M**

1. Sarah Buschermöhle (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) De Vito 11238 702.00P

2. Lukas Fischer (RFV Lastrup e.V.) San Schufro604 694.00P

3. Tom van der Linden (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Rothschild 18586 680.00P

4. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Rosario W582 678.00P

5. Anika Haacke (RUFV Cappeln) DJ 16258 676.00P

6. Ruth Kleine Stüve (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Daylight RB236 672.00P

6. Kristin Biermann (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) William 224690 672.00P

8. Aaron John Guy (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Jessy S796 669.00

9. Nicole Schultheis (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Ruben As590 666.00

10. Angela Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Dawsen's Creak235 663.00

10. Nicole Schultheis (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Frodo 37337 663.00

10. Patrizia Bannach (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Waldmann B675 663.00

13. Tanya Karen Seymour (RFV Holdorf e.V.) Dr.Doolay798 654.00

14. Vanessa Engelen (RV Visbek e.V.) Easy Boy 20283 653.00

15. Bettina Schulte-Übermühlen (RV Vreschen-Bokel e.V.) Don Johnson 13263 643.00

16. Birgit Holz (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Lewaldo429 640.00

17. Lukas Fischer (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Fürstentraum 2341 627.00

21/1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Wanda WE678 8.50P

2. Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Domspatz 49259 8.40P

3. Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Deister 98240 8.20P

4. Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Sharan 46618 7.90P

5. Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Roosevelt SH580 7.80P

6. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Winston Apollo693 7.70P

7. Madeline Kutscher (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lotti 25451 7.50P

8. Aileen Ellers (RUFV Cappeln) Ladina 39392 7.40P

9. Kai Schlömer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Sonic LB635 7.30P

10. Victoria Multhaupt (RFV Bawinkel u.U.e.V.) Dickie 5249 7.20P

11. Ina Steuber (RFV Sögel e.V.) Valentino la Vida660 7.10

12. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Aladin 62913 7.00

12. Ann-Kathrin Cloer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Geronimo 311345 7.00

14. Tomke Hunfeld (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chagall 163154 6.90

14. Karina Hinrichs (RFV Sögel e.V.) Fountleroy334 6.90

16. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann239 6.80

16. Stephanie Kruse (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Lusano 4463 6.80

16. Barbara Schablewski (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Suavitas645 6.80

19. Mona Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Chicolo 3169 6.70

20. Kerstin Löwer (RFV Börger e.V.) Dana 384227 6.60

20. Martina Vennen (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Jenny 471374 6.60

20. Charlotte Wocken (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Mighty Girl481 6.60

20. Ute Niehe (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Rihanna 32570 6.60

24. Franziska Schepers (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Florano S326 6.50

24. Sandra Ostendorf (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) V.S. Gianna672 6.50

26. Birgit Kuckshinrichs (RFV Börger e.V.) Stratego 2644 6.40

27. Melanie Kuper (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Felicitas 202309 6.30

27. Franziska Barghorn (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Rowan B587 6.30

29. Simone Norrenbrock (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Salome 290599 5.80

30. Ina Steuber (RFV Sögel e.V.) London 33442 5.60

21/2 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. Carina Lampe (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Karamia G381 7.40P

2. Michaela Westendorf (RV Visbek e.V.) Chinzano Asti172 7.20P

3. Julia Neumann (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Donna Beauty Queen267 7.10P

4. Jane Bischoff (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Dalina 17226 7.00P

5. Jozien Baumann (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Rhiana 3567 6.80P

6. Imke Kuper (RFV Sögel e.V.) Dark Moon 6232 6.70P

7. Catharina Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Anastasia 15332 6.60

7. Sonja Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Naomi 338488 6.60

9. Ilsa Hackmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Donnina270 6.50
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10. Lena Kristin Wulfers (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Quebec 31830 6.30

11. Christina Politt (RFV Börger e.V.) Jonny Jin Li375 6.10

12. Marie-Luise Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quinta 67545 6.00

13. Tanja Freese (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Ad Astra 68 5.90

14. Saskia Loschen (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Ramiera 3560 5.80

14. Jana Lücking (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Rosanna 55581 5.80

16. Bianca Kilian (RFV Lastrup e.V.) Olana 9497 5.70

17. Nina Büchter (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Royal Chocolate 7588 5.60

22/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Roosevelt SH580 7.80P

2. Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Domspatz 49259 7.70P

3. Aileen Ellers (RUFV Cappeln) Ladina 39392 7.60P

4. Jana Etmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Hollywood 45367 7.50P

5. Fabienne Scharn (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Sharan 46618 7.30P

6. Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Deister 98240 7.20P

7. Sarah Herbst (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Deichmann239 6.90P

8. Karina Hinrichs (RFV Sögel e.V.) Fountleroy334 6.80P

8. Barbara Schablewski (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Suavitas645 6.80P

10. Tomke Hunfeld (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Chagall 163154 6.70

11. Stephanie Kruse (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Lusano 4463 6.60

12. Franziska Schepers (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Florano S326 6.50

12. Kai Schlömer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Sonic LB635 6.50

14. Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u.Umgebung) Aladin 62913 6.40

14. Ann-Kathrin Cloer (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Geronimo 311345 6.40

16. Denise Rademaker (RSG Schüttorf e.V.) Delaware 15241 6.30

17. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Black Diamant 1474 6.20

18. Mona Behrens (RuFV Papenburg) Chicolo 3169 6.00

19. Ina Steuber (RFV Sögel e.V.) Valentino la Vida660 5.90

20. Birgit Kuckshinrichs (RFV Börger e.V.) Stratego 2644 5.80

21. Vera Plate (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Taifun 146650 5.70

22. Melanie Kuper (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Felicitas 202309 5.50

23. Simone Norrenbrock (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Salome 290599 5.30

22/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A

1. Carina Lampe (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Karamia G381 7.50P

2. Michaela Westendorf (RV Visbek e.V.) Chinzano Asti172 7.40P

3. Catharina Gerdes (RV St. Hubertus Garrel e.V.) Anastasia 15332 7.00P

4. Christina Politt (RFV Börger e.V.) Jonny Jin Li375 6.90P

5. Jozien Baumann (RFV St.Gg.Altenoythe-Kampe) Rhiana 3567 6.80P

6. Julia Havestadt (RuFV Papenburg) Wennja Lustig836 6.70P

7. Ellen Schapstall (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Leena 13419 6.60

8. Sonja Hoekstra (RFV Saterland u.U.e.V.) Naomi 338488 6.50

9. Annika Schulte (RFV Sögel e.V.) Diamond Peak248 6.30

10. Jana Lücking (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Rosanna 55581 6.20

11. Jane Bischoff (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V) Dalina 17226 6.00

11. Julia Neumann (RFV Leer-Bingum e.V.) Donna Beauty Queen267 6.00

11. Nina Büchter (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Royal Chocolate 7588 6.00

11. Lena Kristin Wulfers (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Quebec 31830 6.00

15. Tanja Freese (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Ad Astra 68 5.70

16. Carmen Elfert (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Douglas 232276 5.50

16. Nicole Willenborg (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Maverick 126473 5.50

18. Ilsa Hackmann (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Donnina270 5.30

23 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Michaela Westendorf (RV Visbek e.V.) Chinzano Asti172 8.00P

2. Frauke Raters (RFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.) Nadan756 7.80P

3. Freya Rump (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V) Olana759 7.70P

4. Saskia Loschen (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Sunny847 7.60P

5. Nadine Rademaker (RSG Schüttorf e.V.) Delaware 15729 7.50P

6. Marlen Schramm (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Black Pearl842 7.40P

7. Birte Hoffhues (RUFV Cloppenburg) Tinka768 7.20P
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8.  Bernd Wilmes (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Emmy735 7.10P

9. Lorena Kalvelage (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Why-Jana686 7.00P

10. Vanessa Rohde (RFV Werlte u.U.e.V.) Varuna-Ronja664 6.90

11. Lea Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant732 6.80

12. Tanja Freese (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Ad Astra 68 6.70

13. Kira Többen (RUFV Cloppenburg) Pira762 6.60

14. Nina Büchter (RFG Falkenberg e.V.) Royal Chocolate 7588 6.50

14. Sara Prüllage (RUFV Cloppenburg) Wendy784 6.50

16. Saskia Mischke (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Cellini MBR722 6.40

17. Lina Bruns (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Bounty 164719 6.30

17. Janka Dannen (RFV Rhede e.V.) Filou736 6.30

19. Laura Völkerding (RUFV Cloppenburg) Royal Kiss765 6.20

19. Jana Schade (RFV Börger e.V.) Walter772 6.20

21. Karin Hovene (RFV Essen i.O.e.V.) Up and Down771 6.10

21. Lena Wichmann (RUFV Cappeln) Dusty780 6.10

23. Marie-Luise Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quinta 67545 6.00

23. Eva Frilling (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Jaque787 6.00

25. Karolin Alberding (RUFV Cloppenburg) A`schanti712 5.00

25. Laura Schepers (RFV Börger e.V.) Dolly733 5.00

25 Spring Reiter WB

1. Milena Stuckenberg (RUFV Cloppenburg) Kimberly 132810 8.00P

2. Jule Marie Schulte (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Diamant732 7.60P

3. Marlen Schramm (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Black Pearl842 7.50P

4. Andrea Walker (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Apero Talismann711 7.40P

5. Joline Beyer (RFV Meppen u.U.e.V.) Winston Apollo693 7.30P

6. Lina Bruns (RFV Lathen u.U.e.V.) Bounty 164719 7.20P

6. Christina Wolf (RFV Papenburg Ems e.V.) Florian737 7.20P

6. Emma Hackling (RFV Aschendorf u.U.) Blue Boy781 7.20P

9. Hanne Vinck (RFV Esterwegen e.V.) Sunny Boy767 7.10

10.  Bernd Wilmes (RFV Dörpen u.U.e.V.) Emmy735 7.00

10. Natalie Lüken (RSC Rhauderfehn e.V.) Tristan769 7.00

12. Alice Brandewiede (RFV Walchum-Sustrum-Moor e.V.) Charly724 6.90

12. Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Choko Prins777 6.90

14. Laura Schepers (RFV Börger e.V.) Dolly733 6.80

14. Lea Hempen (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V) Gin Tonic741 6.80

16. Jana Schade (RFV Börger e.V.) Walter772 6.70

17. Imke Böckmann (RFV Dwergte e.V.) Baroness715 6.60

18. Sara Prüllage (RUFV Cloppenburg) Wendy784 6.00

27 Mannsch.-Springprfg.Kl.A** mit 1 Umlauf

Loeningen Boen-Bunnen1. Su MA: 4.00/165.32

Friederike Stegemann Captain Jack 4114P

Ute Witzler Colina 39192P

Jens Eilers Ludox G811P

Henrike Brockhaus Affection B846P

Essen II2. Su MA: 4.00/168.40

Julia Ellmann Big Bang 371P

Laura Osterhus Franka 143335P

Ernst-Peter Föcke Luke 76460P

Lorena Kalvelage Why-Jana686P

Werlte3. Su MA: 8.00/168.50

Anne Lünswilken Amigo 143024P

Johannes Griesen Asmus 1253P

Lisa Rolfes Barcetto65P

Marion Sümnick Good by Olli S353P

Sögel4. Su MA: 8.75/187.44
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Christin Scheel Conroyal204P

Marina Sanders Destiny 200245P

Elisabeth Kirschner Ledija 4418P

Karina Hinrichs Merano 172478P

Haselünne5. Su MA: 16.00/177.42

Guido Reismann Contendra 11206

Anne-Theresa Schulte Scandax IJ612

Maike Willen Wallaby 83677

Löningen-Ehren6. Su MA: 20.00/152.25

Maria Brundiers Calido 8087

Florian Dettmar Gina M 2347

Nele-Luisa Schulz Kabanatschi378

Jan Dettmar Ocean of Fire 3496

Esterwegen7. Su MA: 24.00/165.18

Sarah Herbst Candeur 8107

Andreas Meiners Gesa 98346

Alexandra Macke Quorry B557

Volker Bannach Wyona 53700
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